FABORY

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Technische parameters Standaarden

Oppervlaktebescherm Verchroomd

Verpakking Overig
Totaal aantal 5
gereedschappen

Aantal 5

ratelcombinatiesleutels

Aantal omkeerbare 5
ratelsleutels

Sleutelwijdte 8-19

Steekringratelsleutelset 17/5
5-delig sleutelwijdtes 8-19
mm omschakelbaar STAHL

G0270.170.005
500623924569
27111743
4018754239306

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



